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Design  and specifications  are subject  to change  without  prior  notice .

Supported PC Input Signal

Operating  Voltage

Power Consumption

Video Format Supporting

Digital  TV

Analog TV

Panel Spec

Input  & Output

Audio Power

Unit Dimension

~ 220- 240V AC, 50Hz

0.5 W (Standby )

COMPONENT

HDMI

Programme  Coverage

Channel Bandwidth

Video Decode

Audio

TV System

Active  Area

Pixel Format

Luminance  White

Contrast  Ratio

Color  Depth

Expected  Life Time

ANT IN

HDMI input

USB input

YPbPr input

VGA input

VGA AUDIO input

VIDEO / AUDIO input

DIGTAL AUDIO OUT OPTICAL

8W +8W

1135(L) x 255(W) x (H)mm

480i, 480p, 576i, 576p, 720p (50Hz/ 60Hz),

1080i (50Hz/60Hz),1080p (50Hz/ 60Hz).

480p, 576p, 720p (50Hz/ 60Hz),

1080i (50Hz/60Hz),1080p (50Hz/ 60Hz).

Australia

VHF- H: 174 to 230MHz

UHF: 522.5MHz to 816.5MHz

7MHZ

1080i, 720p, 576p, 576i

MPEG - 1; MPEG- 2; AC- 3

PAL B/ G; D/ K; I

50inches

1920xR.G.Bx1080

2

5000:1

8bit (D), 16.7M colors

about  ,000 hours

ANT IN X 1

HDMI X 3

USB X 1

YPbPr X 1

VGA X 1

VGA AUDIO X 1

VIDEO / AUDIO X 1

DIGTAL AUDIO OUT OPTICAL X 1

RGB- PC, HDMI mode  INPUT SPEC

FORMAT

VGA / HDMI 1/ HDMI 2 Input

Resolution

640x480
640x480
640x480
720x400
800x600
800x600
800x600
832x624
1024x768
1024x768
1152x870
1280x800
1280x960
1360x768
1366x768

Horizontal  frequency  (KHz) Vertical  frequency
 

(HZ) Standard

31.5
37.86
37.5
31.5
37.9
48.077
46.9
49.7
48.4
60
68.68
47.8
60.0
47.7
47.712

60
72.809
75
70
60
72.19
75
75
60
75
75
59.8
60
60
59.79

VGA
VESA
VESA
VGA- T
VESA Guidelines
VESA
VESA
Mac
VESA Guidelines
VESA
Mac

VESA
VESA
VESA

1095 .84 (H)x616 .41 (V)

Specification

Your unit can use as PC monitor, it supports below RGB-PC, HDMI mode INPUT.

INPUT

1920x1080 66.6 60.0 VESA

130W~


